Agr. de Esc.Infante D. Henrique

P-3504-513 Viseu

A. E. Infante D. Henrique - Viseu
Ano Letivo 2025-2026

Untis 20
19/9/2025

25
(1)

9H

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

8:30
9:20

ING1

S2

9:25
10:15

10:30
11:20

MATEM

S4

ED-VI

EV

E.FIS

Pv2

CcD S2
TIC S1

S1
S9

PORT

S1

HIST

S3

FRAN2

S4

C-NAT

S6

ING1

S3

FRAN2

S1

11:25
12:15

FQ

CG

C-NAT

S4

HIST

S1

MATEM

S3

ING1

S1

12:20
13:10

GEO

S4

PORT

S4

VA

S1

E.M.R.C

13:15
14:05

14:10
15:00

ED-TEC

EVT

FQ T
C-NAT T2

CG
CN

GEO

S1

15:05
15:55

E.FIS

Pv1

E.FIS

Pv2

FQ

CN

16:00
16:50

MATEM

S3

PORT

S1

17:00
17:50
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